

Clark County
Year Over Year
October



A Subsidiary of FNF | A Fortune 500 Company

\$50K-\$249K
SFR Activity
2023 VS 2022

Zip Code	Full Sales	Avg Price	Avg Sqft	Avg \$Sqft	YOY Diff	TD Sales	TD Avg Price	REO Sales	REO Avg Price	Zip Code	Full Sales	Avg Price	Avg Sqft	Avg \$Sqft	YOY Diff	TD Sales	TD Avg Price	REO Sales	REO Avg Price
89002	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89110	5	\$171,375	1,765	\$110.82	-22%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89004	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89113	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89005	1	\$130,000	810	\$160.49	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89115	1	\$231,000	1,560	\$148.08	-15%	1	\$167,455	N/A	N/A
89007	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89117	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89011	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89118	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89012	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89119	3	\$201,430	1,862	\$113.81	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89014	1	\$192,760	2,053	\$93.89	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89120	2	\$240,000	1,070	\$234.58	89%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89015	3	\$190,000	1,106	\$175.01	62%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89121	7	\$202,353	1,377	\$159.18	63%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89018	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89122	11	\$171,986	1,237	\$143.22	0%	1	\$197,000	1	\$152,000
89019	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89123	1	\$220,566	1,612	\$136.83	42%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89021	1	\$175,586	1,716	\$102.32	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89124	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89025	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89128	1	\$200,000	1,584	\$126.26	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89027	1	\$85,000	1,680	\$50.60	-61%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89129	1	\$220,000	1,338	\$164.42	1%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89029	1	\$190,000	1,056	\$179.92	9%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89130	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89030	9	\$180,667	1,079	\$182.96	14%	1	\$177,000	N/A	N/A	89131	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89031	4	\$204,032	1,328	\$158.76	-4%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89134	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89032	2	\$193,527	1,356	\$143.57	11%	2	\$198,551	N/A	N/A	89135	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89034	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89138	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89039	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89139	1	\$216,237	980	\$220.65	87%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89040	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89141	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89044	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89142	3	\$209,215	1,420	\$148.14	-21%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89046	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89143	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89052	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89144	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89054	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89145	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89074	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89146	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89081	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89147	1	\$245,897	1,449	\$169.70	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89084	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89148	1	\$87,500	2,144	\$40.81	-42%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89085	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89149	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89086	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89155	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89101	4	\$145,117	1,090	\$133.30	-32%	N/A	N/A	1	\$225,000	89156	3	\$211,667	1,280	\$167.46	36%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89102	2	\$219,500	1,727	\$127.02	45%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89158	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89103	3	\$195,667	1,277	\$155.64	66%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89161	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89104	6	\$131,883	1,141	\$119.76	7%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89166	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89106	1	\$235,000	2,315	\$101.51	-32%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89169	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89107	4	\$154,202	1,402	\$111.36	3%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89178	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89108	4	\$211,069	1,585	\$144.39	21%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89179	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
89109	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	89183	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Totals	88	\$184,088	1,360	\$145.30	0%	5	\$187,711	2	\$188,500										

All information is based on public records. It is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed. All data is subject to change.
YOY Diff is the difference between this month this year and this month last year. TD and REO sales are not included in Full Sales.